
 2. Rally Show Dolná Strehová (SK)

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 11 Jan Bendiak A5 Lancia 0:01:28,26 0:01:27,25 0:01:26,60 0:01:25,71 0:01:25,71 0:00:00,0 0:01:28,26 0:05:45,27

2 17 Pavel Bendiak A5 Lancia 0:01:30,09 0:01:29,21 0:01:27,79 0:01:27,03 0:01:32,48 0:00:00,0 0:01:32,48 0:05:54,12

3 55 Iván Stremy A1 Citroen 0:01:28,93 0:01:29,76 0:01:27,85 0:01:29,34 0:01:28,25 0:00:00,0 0:01:29,76 0:05:54,37

4 54 Iván Buth A2 Renault 0:01:33,73 0:01:29,53 0:01:29,79 0:01:30,32 0:01:29,23 0:00:00,0 0:01:33,73 0:05:58,87

5 52 Ivan Longauer A4 Peugeot 309 0:01:32,26 0:01:30,34 0:01:30,68 0:01:31,25 0:01:30,23 0:00:00,0 0:01:32,26 0:06:02,50

6 12 Julius Klesniak A3 Citroen Saxo 0:01:34,20 0:01:31,93 0:01:29,93 0:01:30,59 0:01:30,84 0:00:00,0 0:01:34,20 0:06:03,29

7 37 Stanislav Ziak A4 Peugeot 306 0:01:32,87 0:01:30,85 0:01:31,25 0:01:31,68 0:01:29,79 0:00:00,0 0:01:32,87 0:06:03,57

8 2 Slavomir Ferenc A3 Peugeot 205 0:01:32,79 0:01:33,14 0:01:31,06 0:01:31,82 0:01:29,40 0:00:00,0 0:01:33,14 0:06:05,07

9 33 Drexler Dezider A5 Audi Quattro 0:01:31,87 0:01:31,53 0:01:31,45 0:01:31,51 0:01:30,85 0:00:00,0 0:01:31,87 0:06:05,34

10 3 Henrich Cseri A4 Mazda 323 0:01:34,45 0:01:31,51 0:01:32,07 0:01:31,70 0:01:30,42 0:00:00,0 0:01:34,45 0:06:05,70

11 12 Orlai Péter A5 Mitsubishi 0:01:32,43 0:01:32,10 0:01:32,75 0:01:29,89 0:01:33,45 0:00:00,0 0:01:33,45 0:06:07,17

12 21 Macinec Tomas Skoda/Lada Lada 2105 0:01:34,45 0:01:32,21 1:01:30,76 3600 0:01:30,82 0:01:30,42 0:00:00,0 1:01:30,76 0:06:07,90

13 34 Tibor Alföldi A3 VW Polo 0:01:34,00 0:01:31,73 0:01:32,93 0:01:32,12 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:06:10,78

14 10 Kristof Miroslav A1 Peugeot 205 0:01:35,51 0:01:33,89 0:01:33,48 0:01:33,79 0:01:32,65 0:00:00,0 0:01:35,51 0:06:13,81

15 1 Ján Kokay A4 Peugeot 306 0:01:34,64 0:01:35,96 0:01:33,87 0:01:34,07 0:01:32,71 0:00:00,0 0:01:35,96 0:06:15,29

16 51 Jaroslav Stefanik A2 Peugeot 106 0:01:34,62 0:01:39,51 0:01:33,93 0:01:34,70 0:01:33,23 0:00:00,0 0:01:39,51 0:06:16,48

17 14 Filkus Jaroslav A2 Peugeot 0:01:37,89 0:01:35,21 0:01:33,56 0:01:38,21 0:01:29,96 0:00:00,0 0:01:38,21 0:06:16,62

18 24 Bodon Denis A5 BMW 0:01:39,37 0:01:36,01 0:01:39,95 0:01:33,84 0:01:31,82 0:00:00,0 0:01:39,95 0:06:21,04

19 30 Peter Durkovic Junior Lada 2107 0:01:36,56 0:01:37,60 0:01:35,06 0:01:34,82 0:01:36,32 0:00:00,0 0:01:37,60 0:06:22,76

20 20 Mészáros Vincent A3 Hunday Accent 0:01:36,14 0:01:35,07 0:01:38,01 0:01:37,64 0:01:35,04 0:00:00,0 0:01:38,01 0:06:23,89

21 53 Ján Hrin A2 Skoda Favorit 0:01:37,48 0:01:35,89 0:01:36,18 0:01:36,57 0:01:35,29 0:00:00,0 0:01:37,48 0:06:23,93

22 36 Krisztián Básti A3 Skoda Felicia 0:01:39,43 0:01:36,59 0:01:36,73 0:01:35,78 0:01:35,51 0:00:00,0 0:01:39,43 0:06:24,61

23 4 Kristof Lukás A1 Peugeot 205 0:01:37,79 0:01:37,15 0:01:35,64 0:01:36,34 0:01:37,09 0:00:00,0 0:01:37,79 0:06:26,22
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 2. Rally Show Dolná Strehová (SK)

R.szám Driver Co-Pilot Kategory Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

24 9 Péter Lichvár A4 Peugeot 205 0:01:39,96 0:01:38,76 0:01:34,15 0:01:33,57 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:06:26,44

25 40 Pavel Fasko A4 BMW 0:01:37,68 0:01:38,34 0:01:37,29 0:01:37,09 0:01:37,17 0:00:00,0 0:01:38,34 0:06:29,23

26 39 Fodor Norbert Skoda/Lada Lada 2107 0:01:39,10 0:01:38,73 0:01:40,75 0:01:37,06 0:01:36,75 0:00:00,0 0:01:40,75 0:06:31,64

27 47 Igor Juhász A4 BMW 0:01:36,42 1:02:52,57 3600 0:01:38,10 0:01:42,84 0:01:38,85 0:00:00,0 1:02:52,57 0:06:36,21

28 16 Maksi Peter Skoda/Lada Skoda 120 Gls 0:01:35,67 0:01:59,76 0:01:34,23 0:01:39,40 0:01:47,04 0:00:00,0 0:01:59,76 0:06:36,34

29 45 Milan Maczik Junior Lancia Y 0:01:44,54 0:01:40,98 0:01:40,67 0:01:40,46 0:01:38,87 0:00:00,0 0:01:44,54 0:06:40,98

30 8 Flamisek Spisák A1 Daewo Tico 0:01:41,07 0:06:35,57 0:01:40,40 0:01:40,20 0:01:41,21 0:00:00,0 0:06:35,57 0:06:42,88

31 35 Kiskovács Erik A1 Fiat 127 0:01:41,54 0:01:40,71 0:01:40,29 0:01:42,70 0:01:41,23 0:00:00,0 0:01:42,70 0:06:43,77

32 31 Robert Menyhért Skoda/Lada Lada 1600 0:01:44,12 0:01:43,67 0:01:41,14 0:01:41,26 0:01:38,68 0:00:00,0 0:01:44,12 0:06:44,75

33 42 Lovas Péter Junior Skoda Favorit 0:01:45,87 0:01:44,03 0:01:41,95 0:01:39,51 0:01:39,62 0:00:00,0 0:01:45,87 0:06:45,11

34 38 Lukács Katalin A4 VW Golf 0:01:43,98 0:01:41,98 0:01:41,14 0:01:41,34 0:01:40,67 0:00:00,0 0:01:43,98 0:06:45,13

35 26 Pavel Macuda Junior Peugeot 0:01:43,37 0:01:43,15 0:01:40,90 0:01:42,35 0:01:39,09 0:00:00,0 0:01:43,37 0:06:45,49

36 22 Bartko Jozef A5 Honda 0:01:48,20 0:01:43,65 0:01:42,32 0:01:40,71 0:01:39,39 0:00:00,0 0:01:48,20 0:06:46,07

37 27 Petényi Marian A1 Peugeot 0:01:42,85 0:01:41,89 0:01:41,21 0:01:41,54 0:01:42,04 0:00:00,0 0:01:42,85 0:06:46,68

38 28 Juraj Kravárik A2 Peugeot 0:01:46,51 0:01:40,46 0:01:40,71 0:01:40,85 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:06:48,53

39 49 Katalin Ladislov A4 VW Golf 0:01:43,23 0:01:41,84 0:01:59,75 0:01:40,51 0:01:44,42 0:00:00,0 0:01:59,75 0:06:50,00

40 6 Tóth Márió Skoda/Lada Skoda 130 0:01:47,10 0:01:42,87 1:01:30,76 3600 0:01:42,32 0:01:40,73 0:00:00,0 1:01:30,76 0:06:53,02

41 13 Martin Rusnák Skoda/Lada Skoda 100 0:01:57,04 0:01:42,03 0:01:43,43 0:01:42,82 0:01:45,90 0:00:00,0 0:01:57,04 0:06:54,18

42 32 Mihail Sliacki A3 WV Golf 0:01:50,68 0:01:44,37 0:01:42,07 0:01:44,07 0:01:43,93 0:00:00,0 0:01:50,68 0:06:54,44

43 50 Pástor Róbert A1 Fiat 126 0:01:41,10 0:01:40,70 0:01:46,10 0:01:47,33 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:06:55,23

44 5 Pajonk Lubos Junior Skoda 125 0:01:48,50 0:01:49,26 0:01:46,26 0:01:45,82 0:01:43,73 0:00:00,0 0:01:49,26 0:07:04,31

45 7 Jesko Jan A1 Trabant 0:01:48,68 0:01:47,59 0:01:48,20 0:01:46,03 0:01:46,40 0:00:00,0 0:01:48,68 0:07:08,22

46 23 Vartova Klaudia Zena Toyota Yaris 0:01:53,23 0:01:48,70 0:01:49,14 0:01:49,96 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:07:21,03

47 46 Ifj. Pástor Róbert Junior Fiat 126 0:01:56,00 0:01:53,67 0:01:55,42 0:01:58,82 0:02:00,06 0:00:00,0 0:02:00,06 0:07:43,91

# 29 Radoslav Katveniak A4 Skoda Fabia TDI 0:01:34,68 0:01:32,42 0:01:43,98 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 1:04:51,08
# 18 Stefan Rusnák Skoda/Lada Skoda 100 0:01:47,84 0:01:41,28 0:01:52,57 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 1:05:21,69
# 15 Vincze Ágnes Zena Opel Corsa 0:01:35,56 0:01:33,34 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 2:03:08,90
# 43 Baláz Stevo A3 Seat Ibiza 1:00:00,00 3600 0:01:43,70 0:01:36,29 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 2:03:19,99
# 19 Miroslav Petrov Skoda/Lada Skoda 125 0:01:45,90 0:01:49,40 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 2:03:35,30
# 44 Csernyik Zsolt A5 Peugeot 205 0:01:29,85 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 3:01:29,85
# 48 Gönczöl Péter A4 Peugeot 205 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 4:00:00,00
# 25 Tamás Visnier Skoda/Lada Skoda 100 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 4:00:00,00
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 2. Rally Show Dolná Strehová (SK)

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 55 Iván Stremy A1 Citroen 0:01:28,93 0:01:29,76 0:01:27,85 0:01:29,34 0:01:28,25 0:00:00,0 0:01:29,76 0:05:54,37

2 10 Kristof Miroslav A1 Peugeot 205 0:01:35,51 0:01:33,89 0:01:33,48 0:01:33,79 0:01:32,65 0:00:00,0 0:01:35,51 0:06:13,81

3 4 Kristof Lukás A1 Peugeot 205 0:01:37,79 0:01:37,15 0:01:35,64 0:01:36,34 0:01:37,09 0:00:00,0 0:01:37,79 0:06:26,22

4 8 Flamisek Spisák A1 Daewo Tico 0:01:41,07 0:06:35,57 0:01:40,40 0:01:40,20 0:01:41,21 0:00:00,0 0:06:35,57 0:06:42,88

5 35 Kiskovács Erik A1 Fiat 127 0:01:41,54 0:01:40,71 0:01:40,29 0:01:42,70 0:01:41,23 0:00:00,0 0:01:42,70 0:06:43,77

6 27 Petényi Marian A1 Peugeot 0:01:42,85 0:01:41,89 0:01:41,21 0:01:41,54 0:01:42,04 0:00:00,0 0:01:42,85 0:06:46,68

7 50 Pástor Róbert A1 Fiat 126 0:01:41,10 0:01:40,70 0:01:46,10 0:01:47,33 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:06:55,23

8 7 Jesko Jan A1 Trabant 0:01:48,68 0:01:47,59 0:01:48,20 0:01:46,03 0:01:46,40 0:00:00,0 0:01:48,68 0:07:08,22

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 54 Iván Buth A2 Renault 0:01:33,73 0:01:29,53 0:01:29,79 0:01:30,32 0:01:29,23 0:00:00,0 0:01:33,73 0:05:58,87

2 51 Jaroslav Stefanik A2 Peugeot 106 0:01:34,62 0:01:39,51 0:01:33,93 0:01:34,70 0:01:33,23 0:00:00,0 0:01:39,51 0:06:16,48

3 14 Filkus Jaroslav A2 Peugeot 0:01:37,89 0:01:35,21 0:01:33,56 0:01:38,21 0:01:29,96 0:00:00,0 0:01:38,21 0:06:16,62

4 53 Ján Hrin A2 Skoda Favorit 0:01:37,48 0:01:35,89 0:01:36,18 0:01:36,57 0:01:35,29 0:00:00,0 0:01:37,48 0:06:23,93

5 28 Juraj Kravárik A2 Peugeot 0:01:46,51 0:01:40,46 0:01:40,71 0:01:40,85 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:06:48,53

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 12 Julius Klesniak A3 Citroen Saxo 0:01:34,20 0:01:31,93 0:01:29,93 0:01:30,59 0:01:30,84 0:00:00,0 0:01:34,20 0:06:03,29

2 2 Slavomir Ferenc A3 Peugeot 205 0:01:32,79 0:01:33,14 0:01:31,06 0:01:31,82 0:01:29,40 0:00:00,0 0:01:33,14 0:06:05,07

3 34 Tibor Alföldi A3 VW Polo 0:01:34,00 0:01:31,73 0:01:32,93 0:01:32,12 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:06:10,78

4 20 Mészáros Vincent A3 Hunday Accent 0:01:36,14 0:01:35,07 0:01:38,01 0:01:37,64 0:01:35,04 0:00:00,0 0:01:38,01 0:06:23,89

5 36 Krisztián Básti A3 Skoda Felicia 0:01:39,43 0:01:36,59 0:01:36,73 0:01:35,78 0:01:35,51 0:00:00,0 0:01:39,43 0:06:24,61

6 32 Mihail Sliacki A3 WV Golf 0:01:50,68 0:01:44,37 0:01:42,07 0:01:44,07 0:01:43,93 0:00:00,0 0:01:50,68 0:06:54,44

# 43 Baláz Stevo A3 Seat Ibiza 1:00:00,00 3600 0:01:43,70 0:01:36,29 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 2:03:19,99
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 2. Rally Show Dolná Strehová (SK)

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 52 Ivan Longauer A4 Peugeot 309 0:01:32,26 0:01:30,34 0:01:30,68 0:01:31,25 0:01:30,23 0:00:00,0 0:01:32,26 0:06:02,50

2 37 Stanislav Ziak A4 Peugeot 306 0:01:32,87 0:01:30,85 0:01:31,25 0:01:31,68 0:01:29,79 0:00:00,0 0:01:32,87 0:06:03,57

3 3 Henrich Cseri A4 Mazda 323 0:01:34,45 0:01:31,51 0:01:32,07 0:01:31,70 0:01:30,42 0:00:00,0 0:01:34,45 0:06:05,70

4 1 Ján Kokay A4 Peugeot 306 0:01:34,64 0:01:35,96 0:01:33,87 0:01:34,07 0:01:32,71 0:00:00,0 0:01:35,96 0:06:15,29

5 9 Péter Lichvár A4 Peugeot 205 0:01:39,96 0:01:38,76 0:01:34,15 0:01:33,57 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:06:26,44

6 40 Pavel Fasko A4 BMW 0:01:37,68 0:01:38,34 0:01:37,29 0:01:37,09 0:01:37,17 0:00:00,0 0:01:38,34 0:06:29,23

7 47 Igor Juhász A4 BMW 0:01:36,42 1:02:52,57 3600 0:01:38,10 0:01:42,84 0:01:38,85 0:00:00,0 1:02:52,57 0:06:36,21

8 38 Lukács Katalin A4 VW Golf 0:01:43,98 0:01:41,98 0:01:41,14 0:01:41,34 0:01:40,67 0:00:00,0 0:01:43,98 0:06:45,13

9 49 Katalin Ladislov A4 VW Golf 0:01:43,23 0:01:41,84 0:01:59,75 0:01:40,51 0:01:44,42 0:00:00,0 0:01:59,75 0:06:50,00

# 29 Radoslav Katveniak A4 Skoda Fabia TDI 0:01:34,68 0:01:32,42 0:01:43,98 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 1:04:51,08
# 48 Gönczöl Péter A4 Peugeot 205 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 4:00:00,00

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 11 Jan Bendiak A5 Lancia 0:01:28,26 0:01:27,25 0:01:26,60 0:01:25,71 0:01:25,71 0:00:00,0 0:01:28,26 0:05:45,27

2 17 Pavel Bendiak A5 Lancia 0:01:30,09 0:01:29,21 0:01:27,79 0:01:27,03 0:01:32,48 0:00:00,0 0:01:32,48 0:05:54,12

3 33 Drexler Dezider A5 Audi Quattro 0:01:31,87 0:01:31,53 0:01:31,45 0:01:31,51 0:01:30,85 0:00:00,0 0:01:31,87 0:06:05,34

4 12 Orlai Péter A5 Mitsubishi 0:01:32,43 0:01:32,10 0:01:32,75 0:01:29,89 0:01:33,45 0:00:00,0 0:01:33,45 0:06:07,17

5 24 Bodon Denis A5 BMW 0:01:39,37 0:01:36,01 0:01:39,95 0:01:33,84 0:01:31,82 0:00:00,0 0:01:39,95 0:06:21,04

6 22 Bartko Jozef A5 Honda 0:01:48,20 0:01:43,65 0:01:42,32 0:01:40,71 0:01:39,39 0:00:00,0 0:01:48,20 0:06:46,07

# 44 Csernyik Zsolt A5 Peugeot 205 0:01:29,85 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 3:01:29,85

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 21 Macinec Tomas Skoda/Lada Lada 2105 0:01:34,45 0:01:32,21 1:01:30,76 3600 0:01:30,82 0:01:30,42 0:00:00,0 1:01:30,76 0:06:07,90

2 39 Fodor Norbert Skoda/Lada Lada 2107 0:01:39,10 0:01:38,73 0:01:40,75 0:01:37,06 0:01:36,75 0:00:00,0 0:01:40,75 0:06:31,64

3 16 Maksi Peter Skoda/Lada Skoda 120 Gls 0:01:35,67 0:01:59,76 0:01:34,23 0:01:39,40 0:01:47,04 0:00:00,0 0:01:59,76 0:06:36,34

4 31 Robert Menyhért Skoda/Lada Lada 1600 0:01:44,12 0:01:43,67 0:01:41,14 0:01:41,26 0:01:38,68 0:00:00,0 0:01:44,12 0:06:44,75

5 6 Tóth Márió Skoda/Lada Skoda 130 0:01:47,10 0:01:42,87 1:01:30,76 3600 0:01:42,32 0:01:40,73 0:00:00,0 1:01:30,76 0:06:53,02

6 13 Martin Rusnák Skoda/Lada Skoda 100 0:01:57,04 0:01:42,03 0:01:43,43 0:01:42,82 0:01:45,90 0:00:00,0 0:01:57,04 0:06:54,18

# 18 Stefan Rusnák Skoda/Lada Skoda 100 0:01:47,84 0:01:41,28 0:01:52,57 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 1:05:21,69
# 19 Miroslav Petrov Skoda/Lada Skoda 125 0:01:45,90 0:01:49,40 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 2:03:35,30
# 25 Tamás Visnier Skoda/Lada Skoda 100 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 4:00:00,00
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 2. Rally Show Dolná Strehová (SK)

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 23 Vartova Klaudia Zena Toyota Yaris 0:01:53,23 0:01:48,70 0:01:49,14 0:01:49,96 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 0:07:21,03

# 15 Vincze Ágnes Zena Opel Corsa 0:01:35,56 0:01:33,34 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 1:00:00,00 3600 0:00:00,0 1:00:00,00 2:03:08,90

Position Number Driver Co-Pilot Category Car Egyéb 1.round 2.round 3.round 4.round 5.round 6.round Baddest Végeredmény

Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Szűrő Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault Time Fault round time Final Time

1 30 Peter Durkovic Junior Lada 2107 0:01:36,56 0:01:37,60 0:01:35,06 0:01:34,82 0:01:36,32 0:00:00,0 0:01:37,60 0:06:22,76

2 45 Milan Maczik Junior Lancia Y 0:01:44,54 0:01:40,98 0:01:40,67 0:01:40,46 0:01:38,87 0:00:00,0 0:01:44,54 0:06:40,98

3 42 Lovas Péter Junior Skoda Favorit 0:01:45,87 0:01:44,03 0:01:41,95 0:01:39,51 0:01:39,62 0:00:00,0 0:01:45,87 0:06:45,11

4 26 Pavel Macuda Junior Peugeot 0:01:43,37 0:01:43,15 0:01:40,90 0:01:42,35 0:01:39,09 0:00:00,0 0:01:43,37 0:06:45,49

5 5 Pajonk Lubos Junior Skoda 125 0:01:48,50 0:01:49,26 0:01:46,26 0:01:45,82 0:01:43,73 0:00:00,0 0:01:49,26 0:07:04,31

6 46 Ifj. Pástor Róbert Junior Fiat 126 0:01:56,00 0:01:53,67 0:01:55,42 0:01:58,82 0:02:00,06 0:00:00,0 0:02:00,06 0:07:43,91
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